
ELE Wealth Management, LLC

The Art of Saving: The Bronze Strategy

Date

 Savings

Amount Completed Date

 Savings

Amount Completed

1-Jan-14 1$                  1$                  12-Feb-14 12$                  334$                

2-Jan-14 2$                  3$                  13-Feb-14 13$                   347$                

3-Jan-14 3$                  6$                  14-Feb-14 14$                  361$                

4-Jan-14 4$                  10$                15-Feb-14 15$                   376$                

5-Jan-14 5$                  15$                16-Feb-14 1$                     377$                

6-Jan-14 6$                  21$                17-Feb-14 2$                    379$                

7-Jan-14 7$                  28$               18-Feb-14 3$                    382$               

8-Jan-14 8$                  36$               19-Feb-14 4$                    386$               

9-Jan-14 9$                  45$                20-Feb-14 5$                    391$                

10-Jan-14 10$                55$                21-Feb-14 6$                    397$                

11-Jan-14 11$                 66$               22-Feb-14 7$                     404$               

12-Jan-14 12$                78$                23-Feb-14 8$                    412$                

13-Jan-14 13$                91$                24-Feb-14 9$                    421$                

14-Jan-14 14$                105$              25-Feb-14 10$                  431$                

15-Jan-14 15$                120$             26-Feb-14 11$                   442$                

16-Jan-14 1$                  121$              27-Feb-14 12$                  454$                

17-Jan-14 2$                  123$              28-Feb-14 13$                   467$                

18-Jan-14 3$                  126$              1-Mar-14 1$                     468$               

19-Jan-14 4$                  130$             2-Mar-14 2$                    470$                

20-Jan-14 5$                  135$              3-Mar-14 3$                    473$                

21-Jan-14 6$                  141$              4-Mar-14 4$                    477$                

22-Jan-14 7$                  148$             5-Mar-14 5$                    482$               

23-Jan-14 8$                  156$              6-Mar-14 6$                    488$               

24-Jan-14 9$                  165$              7-Mar-14 7$                     495$                

25-Jan-14 10$                175$              8-Mar-14 8$                    503$                

26-Jan-14 11$                 186$             9-Mar-14 9$                    512$                

27-Jan-14 12$                198$             10-Mar-14 10$                  522$                

28-Jan-14 13$                211$              11-Mar-14 11$                   533$                

29-Jan-14 14$                225$             12-Mar-14 12$                  545$                

30-Jan-14 15$                240$             13-Mar-14 13$                   558$                

31-Jan-14 16$                256$             14-Mar-14 14$                  572$                

1-Feb-14 1$                  257$             15-Mar-14 15$                   587$                

2-Feb-14 2$                  259$             16-Mar-14 1$                     588$               

3-Feb-14 3$                  262$             17-Mar-14 2$                    590$               

4-Feb-14 4$                  266$             18-Mar-14 3$                    593$                

5-Feb-14 5$                  271$              19-Mar-14 4$                    597$                

6-Feb-14 6$                  277$              20-Mar-14 5$                    602$               

7-Feb-14 7$                  284$             21-Mar-14 6$                    608$               

8-Feb-14 8$                  292$             22-Mar-14 7$                     615$                

9-Feb-14 9$                  301$             23-Mar-14 8$                    623$                

10-Feb-14 10$                311$              24-Mar-14 9$                    632$                

11-Feb-14 11$                 322$             25-Mar-14 10$                  642$                
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26-Mar-14 11$                 653$             7-May-14 7$                     991$                

27-Mar-14 12$                665$             8-May-14 8$                    999$               

28-Mar-14 13$                678$             9-May-14 9$                    1,008$            

29-Mar-14 14$                692$             10-May-14 10$                  1,018$             

30-Mar-14 15$                707$             11-May-14 11$                   1,029$            

31-Mar-14 16$                723$             12-May-14 12$                  1,041$             

1-Apr-14 1$                  724$             13-May-14 13$                   1,054$             

2-Apr-14 2$                  726$             14-May-14 14$                  1,068$            

3-Apr-14 3$                  729$             15-May-14 15$                   1,083$            

4-Apr-14 4$                  733$             16-May-14 1$                     1,084$            

5-Apr-14 5$                  738$             17-May-14 2$                    1,086$            

6-Apr-14 6$                  744$             18-May-14 3$                    1,089$            

7-Apr-14 7$                  751$              19-May-14 4$                    1,093$            

8-Apr-14 8$                  759$             20-May-14 5$                    1,098$            

9-Apr-14 9$                  768$             21-May-14 6$                    1,104$             

10-Apr-14 10$                778$             22-May-14 7$                     1,111$              

11-Apr-14 11$                 789$             23-May-14 8$                    1,119$              

12-Apr-14 12$                801$             24-May-14 9$                    1,128$             

13-Apr-14 13$                814$             25-May-14 10$                  1,138$             

14-Apr-14 14$                828$             26-May-14 11$                   1,149$             

15-Apr-14 15$                843$             27-May-14 12$                  1,161$              

16-Apr-14 1$                  844$             28-May-14 13$                   1,174$             

17-Apr-14 2$                  846$             29-May-14 14$                  1,188$             

18-Apr-14 3$                  849$             30-May-14 15$                   1,203$             

19-Apr-14 4$                  853$             31-May-14 16$                  1,219$             

20-Apr-14 5$                  858$             1-Jun-14 1$                     1,220$            

21-Apr-14 6$                  864$             2-Jun-14 2$                    1,222$             

22-Apr-14 7$                  871$              3-Jun-14 3$                    1,225$             

23-Apr-14 8$                  879$             4-Jun-14 4$                    1,229$             

24-Apr-14 9$                  888$             5-Jun-14 5$                    1,234$             

25-Apr-14 10$                898$             6-Jun-14 6$                    1,240$            

26-Apr-14 11$                 909$             7-Jun-14 7$                     1,247$             

27-Apr-14 12$                921$              8-Jun-14 8$                    1,255$             

28-Apr-14 13$                934$             9-Jun-14 9$                    1,264$             

29-Apr-14 14$                948$             10-Jun-14 10$                  1,274$             

30-Apr-14 15$                963$             11-Jun-14 11$                   1,285$             

1-May-14 1$                  964$             12-Jun-14 12$                  1,297$             

2-May-14 2$                  966$             13-Jun-14 13$                   1,310$             

3-May-14 3$                  969$             14-Jun-14 14$                  1,324$             

4-May-14 4$                  973$             15-Jun-14 15$                   1,339$             

5-May-14 5$                  978$             16-Jun-14 1$                     1,340$             

6-May-14 6$                  984$             17-Jun-14 2$                    1,342$             
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18-Jun-14 3$                  1,345$          30-Jul-14 15$                   1,699$             

19-Jun-14 4$                  1,349$          31-Jul-14 16$                  1,715$              

20-Jun-14 5$                  1,354$          1-Aug-14 1$                     1,716$             

21-Jun-14 6$                  1,360$          2-Aug-14 2$                    1,718$             

22-Jun-14 7$                  1,367$          3-Aug-14 3$                    1,721$             

23-Jun-14 8$                  1,375$           4-Aug-14 4$                    1,725$             

24-Jun-14 9$                  1,384$          5-Aug-14 5$                    1,730$             

25-Jun-14 10$                1,394$          6-Aug-14 6$                    1,736$             

26-Jun-14 11$                 1,405$          7-Aug-14 7$                     1,743$             

27-Jun-14 12$                1,417$           8-Aug-14 8$                    1,751$              

28-Jun-14 13$                1,430$          9-Aug-14 9$                    1,760$             

29-Jun-14 14$                1,444$          10-Aug-14 10$                  1,770$             

30-Jun-14 15$                1,459$          11-Aug-14 11$                   1,781$             

1-Jul-14 1$                  1,460$          12-Aug-14 12$                  1,793$             

2-Jul-14 2$                  1,462$          13-Aug-14 13$                   1,806$            

3-Jul-14 3$                  1,465$          14-Aug-14 14$                  1,820$            

4-Jul-14 4$                  1,469$          15-Aug-14 15$                   1,835$             

5-Jul-14 5$                  1,474$          16-Aug-14 1$                     1,836$             

6-Jul-14 6$                  1,480$          17-Aug-14 2$                    1,838$            

7-Jul-14 7$                  1,487$          18-Aug-14 3$                    1,841$             

8-Jul-14 8$                  1,495$          19-Aug-14 4$                    1,845$             

9-Jul-14 9$                  1,504$          20-Aug-14 5$                    1,850$            

10-Jul-14 10$                1,514$           21-Aug-14 6$                    1,856$             

11-Jul-14 11$                 1,525$          22-Aug-14 7$                     1,863$             

12-Jul-14 12$                1,537$           23-Aug-14 8$                    1,871$             

13-Jul-14 13$                1,550$          24-Aug-14 9$                    1,880$            

14-Jul-14 14$                1,564$          25-Aug-14 10$                  1,890$            

15-Jul-14 15$                1,579$           26-Aug-14 11$                   1,901$             

16-Jul-14 1$                  1,580$          27-Aug-14 12$                  1,913$             

17-Jul-14 2$                  1,582$          28-Aug-14 13$                   1,926$             

18-Jul-14 3$                  1,585$          29-Aug-14 14$                  1,940$            

19-Jul-14 4$                  1,589$          30-Aug-14 15$                   1,955$             

20-Jul-14 5$                  1,594$          31-Aug-14 16$                  1,971$             

21-Jul-14 6$                  1,600$          1-Sep-14 1$                     1,972$             

22-Jul-14 7$                  1,607$          2-Sep-14 2$                    1,974$             

23-Jul-14 8$                  1,615$           3-Sep-14 3$                    1,977$             

24-Jul-14 9$                  1,624$          4-Sep-14 4$                    1,981$             

25-Jul-14 10$                1,634$          5-Sep-14 5$                    1,986$            

26-Jul-14 11$                 1,645$          6-Sep-14 6$                    1,992$             

27-Jul-14 12$                1,657$           7-Sep-14 7$                     1,999$             

28-Jul-14 13$                1,670$          8-Sep-14 8$                    2,007$            

29-Jul-14 14$                1,684$          9-Sep-14 9$                    2,016$            
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10-Sep-14 10$                2,026$         22-Oct-14 7$                     2,359$            

11-Sep-14 11$                 2,037$          23-Oct-14 8$                    2,367$            

12-Sep-14 12$                2,049$         24-Oct-14 9$                    2,376$            

13-Sep-14 13$                2,062$         25-Oct-14 10$                  2,386$            

14-Sep-14 14$                2,076$          26-Oct-14 11$                   2,397$            

15-Sep-14 15$                2,091$          27-Oct-14 12$                  2,409$            

16-Sep-14 1$                  2,092$         28-Oct-14 13$                   2,422$            

17-Sep-14 2$                  2,094$         29-Oct-14 14$                  2,436$            

18-Sep-14 3$                  2,097$          30-Oct-14 15$                   2,451$             

19-Sep-14 4$                  2,101$           31-Oct-14 16$                  2,467$            

20-Sep-14 5$                  2,106$          1-Nov-14 1$                     2,468$            

21-Sep-14 6$                  2,112$           2-Nov-14 2$                    2,470$            

22-Sep-14 7$                  2,119$           3-Nov-14 3$                    2,473$            

23-Sep-14 8$                  2,127$          4-Nov-14 4$                    2,477$             

24-Sep-14 9$                  2,136$          5-Nov-14 5$                    2,482$            

25-Sep-14 10$                2,146$          6-Nov-14 6$                    2,488$            

26-Sep-14 11$                 2,157$           7-Nov-14 7$                     2,495$            

27-Sep-14 12$                2,169$          8-Nov-14 8$                    2,503$            

28-Sep-14 13$                2,182$          9-Nov-14 9$                    2,512$             

29-Sep-14 14$                2,196$          10-Nov-14 10$                  2,522$            

30-Sep-14 15$                2,211$           11-Nov-14 11$                   2,533$            

1-Oct-14 1$                  2,212$          12-Nov-14 12$                  2,545$            

2-Oct-14 2$                  2,214$          13-Nov-14 13$                   2,558$            

3-Oct-14 3$                  2,217$          14-Nov-14 14$                  2,572$             

4-Oct-14 4$                  2,221$          15-Nov-14 15$                   2,587$            

5-Oct-14 5$                  2,226$          16-Nov-14 1$                     2,588$            

6-Oct-14 6$                  2,232$          17-Nov-14 2$                    2,590$            

7-Oct-14 7$                  2,239$          18-Nov-14 3$                    2,593$            

8-Oct-14 8$                  2,247$          19-Nov-14 4$                    2,597$            

9-Oct-14 9$                  2,256$          20-Nov-14 5$                    2,602$            

10-Oct-14 10$                2,266$          21-Nov-14 6$                    2,608$            

11-Oct-14 11$                 2,277$          22-Nov-14 7$                     2,615$             

12-Oct-14 12$                2,289$         23-Nov-14 8$                    2,623$            

13-Oct-14 13$                2,302$         24-Nov-14 9$                    2,632$            

14-Oct-14 14$                2,316$          25-Nov-14 10$                  2,642$            

15-Oct-14 15$                2,331$          26-Nov-14 11$                   2,653$            

16-Oct-14 1$                  2,332$          27-Nov-14 12$                  2,665$            

17-Oct-14 2$                  2,334$          28-Nov-14 13$                   2,678$            

18-Oct-14 3$                  2,337$          29-Nov-14 14$                  2,692$            

19-Oct-14 4$                  2,341$          30-Nov-14 15$                   2,707$            

20-Oct-14 5$                  2,346$          1-Dec-14 1$                     2,708$            

21-Oct-14 6$                  2,352$          2-Dec-14 2$                    2,710$             
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3-Dec-14 3$                  2,713$             

4-Dec-14 4$                  2,717$             

5-Dec-14 5$                  2,722$             

6-Dec-14 6$                  2,728$             

7-Dec-14 7$                  2,735$             

8-Dec-14 8$                  2,743$             

9-Dec-14 9$                  2,752$             

10-Dec-14 10$                2,762$             

11-Dec-14 11$                 2,773$             

12-Dec-14 12$                2,785$             

13-Dec-14 13$                2,798$            

14-Dec-14 14$                2,812$             

15-Dec-14 15$                2,827$             

16-Dec-14 1$                  2,828$            

17-Dec-14 2$                  2,830$            

18-Dec-14 3$                  2,833$            

19-Dec-14 4$                  2,837$             

20-Dec-14 5$                  2,842$            

21-Dec-14 6$                  2,848$            

22-Dec-14 7$                  2,855$             

23-Dec-14 8$                  2,863$            

24-Dec-14 9$                  2,872$             

25-Dec-14 10$                2,882$            

26-Dec-14 11$                 2,893$            

27-Dec-14 12$                2,905$            

28-Dec-14 13$                2,918$             

29-Dec-14 14$                2,932$            

30-Dec-14 15$                2,947$             

31-Dec-14 16$                2,963$            

 

   

Total Saved in 1 Yr:  2,963$     

Investment Advisory Services offered through ELE Advisory Services, LLC, a Registered Investment Advisor. 

Securities offered and sold through GDC Securities, LLC. ELE Advisory Services, LLC and GDC Securities, 

LLC are not associated entities. 
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